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Prova 9 Femin., 100m Bruços Infantis
1.7.16 - 16:55 Resultados
Rec Regional Inf B 1:18.66 Clara Gomes Pereira SAD Loule 20.7.14
Rec Regional Inf A 1:16.44 Raquel Gomes Pereira SAD Vila Franca de Xira 23.6.13
Rec Regional Inf A 1:16.44 Clara Gomes Pereira SAD Oeiras 19.7.15
Rec Regional Abs 1:09.47 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA Loule 6.6.09
Rec Nacional Inf B 1:18.66 Clara Gomes Pereira SAD Loule 20.7.14
Rec Nacional Inf A 1:15.49 Ana Pinho Rodrigues AEJ Coimbra 8.7.07
Rec Nacional Abs 1:08.82 Ana Pinho Rodrigues AEJ Coimbra 31.5.15

Mínimos de Participação Inf B: 1:38.86;  Inf A: 1:34.60
Pontos: FINA 2016

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Pts

Infantis B

1. Maria Gomes Pereira 04 Alges 1:23.30 1:23.14 463
2. Lidiana Correia Rodrigues 04 Individual ANL 1:26.56 1:26.27 415
3. Leonor Alves Morganho 04 Alges 1:28.85 1:26.62 410
4. Marta Pereira Domingos 04 Naval Amorense 1:27.38 1:29.51 371
5. Rita Santos Boioes 04 C N Montijo 1:27.75 1:30.05 364
6. Catarina Nunes Costa 04 Gesloures 1:32.97 1:30.19 363
7. Madalena da Graca Geraldes 04 Sporting 1:36.22 1:33.66 324
8. Alice Jesus Morgado 04 Desportivo Vialonga 1:31.66 1:34.75 313
9. Matilde Calhau Silva 04 Sporting 1:34.89 1:35.16 309

10. Alice Castico Moreira 04 C N Montijo 1:35.71 1:35.70 304
11. Maria Silva Angelino 04 Palmela Desporto 1:34.23 1:36.20 299
12. Marta Macedo Inacio 04 Sporting 1:34.73 1:36.51 296
13. Carolina Pinto Luz 04 Desportivo de Sesimbra 1:38.15 1:36.89 292
14. Laura Santos Penedo 04 Bombeiros Estoris 1:38.45 1:37.20 290
15. Andreia Santos Silva 04 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:38.86 1:37.97 283
16. Matilde Carvalho Barao 04 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:38.86 1:38.92 275

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
17. Maria Afonso Rodrigues 04 Alges 1:38.58 1:40.16 265

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
18. Mafalda Mousinho Esteves 04 Amadora 1:38.57 1:41.04 258

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
DSQ Sofia Vilardell Rodrigues 04 Gesloures 1:30.28

G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

Infantis A

1. Daniela Mascarenhas Henriques 03 Gesloures 1:25.13 1:24.04 448
2. Sara Moura Cruz 03 Alges 1:21.47 1:24.49 441
3. Leonor Maria Neves 03 Desportivo Vialonga 1:25.56 1:26.81 407
4. Andreia Wongsangnoi Alves 03 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:27.74 1:28.67 382
5. Tatiana Valentim Oliveira 03 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:28.05 1:28.91 379
6. Marta Viola Marques 03 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:34.60 1:29.03 377
7. Madalena Reis Cerdeira 03 Avançado EULx 1:29.72 1:29.33 373
8. Marta Sousa Caxaria 03 C N Montijo 1:31.65 1:31.27 350
9. Mafalda Viegas Cruz 03 Sporting 1:31.28 1:31.41 348

10. Joana Isabel Pulquerio 03 União Piedense 1:31.96 1:31.87 343
11. Bruna Simoes Inacio 03 Desportivo Vialonga 1:34.44 1:32.24 339
12. Caetana Neves Carneiro 03 Individual ANL 1:34.60 1:36.45 296

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
13. Inês Cristina Duarte 03 Naval Setubalense 1:34.60 1:36.47 296

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
14. Bruna Filipa Niza 03 Individual ANL 1:34.60 1:40.18 265

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
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Prova 9, Femin., 100m Bruços

Infantis

1. Maria Gomes Pereira 04 Alges 1:23.30 1:23.14 463
2. Daniela Mascarenhas Henriques 03 Gesloures 1:25.13 1:24.04 448
3. Sara Moura Cruz 03 Alges 1:21.47 1:24.49 441
4. Lidiana Correia Rodrigues 04 Individual ANL 1:26.56 1:26.27 415
5. Leonor Alves Morganho 04 Alges 1:28.85 1:26.62 410
6. Leonor Maria Neves 03 Desportivo Vialonga 1:25.56 1:26.81 407
7. Andreia Wongsangnoi Alves 03 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:27.74 1:28.67 382
8. Tatiana Valentim Oliveira 03 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:28.05 1:28.91 379
9. Marta Viola Marques 03 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:34.60 1:29.03 377

10. Madalena Reis Cerdeira 03 Avançado EULx 1:29.72 1:29.33 373
11. Marta Pereira Domingos 04 Naval Amorense 1:27.38 1:29.51 371
12. Rita Santos Boioes 04 C N Montijo 1:27.75 1:30.05 364
13. Catarina Nunes Costa 04 Gesloures 1:32.97 1:30.19 363
14. Marta Sousa Caxaria 03 C N Montijo 1:31.65 1:31.27 350
15. Mafalda Viegas Cruz 03 Sporting 1:31.28 1:31.41 348
16. Joana Isabel Pulquerio 03 União Piedense 1:31.96 1:31.87 343
17. Bruna Simoes Inacio 03 Desportivo Vialonga 1:34.44 1:32.24 339
18. Madalena da Graca Geraldes 04 Sporting 1:36.22 1:33.66 324
19. Alice Jesus Morgado 04 Desportivo Vialonga 1:31.66 1:34.75 313
20. Matilde Calhau Silva 04 Sporting 1:34.89 1:35.16 309
21. Alice Castico Moreira 04 C N Montijo 1:35.71 1:35.70 304
22. Maria Silva Angelino 04 Palmela Desporto 1:34.23 1:36.20 299
23. Caetana Neves Carneiro 03 Individual ANL 1:34.60 1:36.45 296

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
24. Inês Cristina Duarte 03 Naval Setubalense 1:34.60 1:36.47 296

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
25. Marta Macedo Inacio 04 Sporting 1:34.73 1:36.51 296
26. Carolina Pinto Luz 04 Desportivo de Sesimbra 1:38.15 1:36.89 292
27. Laura Santos Penedo 04 Bombeiros Estoris 1:38.45 1:37.20 290
28. Andreia Santos Silva 04 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:38.86 1:37.97 283
29. Matilde Carvalho Barao 04 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:38.86 1:38.92 275

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
30. Maria Afonso Rodrigues 04 Alges 1:38.58 1:40.16 265

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
31. Bruna Filipa Niza 03 Individual ANL 1:34.60 1:40.18 265

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
32. Mafalda Mousinho Esteves 04 Amadora 1:38.57 1:41.04 258

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
DSQ Sofia Vilardell Rodrigues 04 Gesloures 1:30.28

G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)
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